®
Fee Schedule EDEBINTY

CREDIT UNION

GENERAL FEES

Abandoned Account/Retumned Mail. . . .. ... ... ... $10/month
Account Re-Opening/Reassignment . . . . . ............. ... $25 each
Account Research/Recondiliation . . . . .............. .. .. ... $35/hour
Certified CheCS . . ... .. ..o $10 each
Check Copies (ClearedChecks) . . . .................. ... ... $8 per item - Free in Online Banking
Check Copies of Deposited ftems. . . . ........ ... ... ... .. ... . ... ... ... ..., $8/per item
CreditUnionChecks. . . ... o $5each
DormantAccount . .............. ... ... ....... $10/month - Waived if balance over $100 per product
Identity Protectionby FraudScout. . . . . .......... ... ... ... Varies
LoV, o $75 each
MedallionStamp. . . . ...... .. ... . ... Free for Members
NotaryPublicServices . . . ......... ... ... Free for Members
StatementCopies . . ............. .. ... .. $8/statement - Free in Online Banking
Unreturned Drive-UpTube . . .. ... ... (ost of Tube
Wire Transfer - Incoming

DOMeStiC . .. ... . Free

Intermational XL . ... .. . Upto$20
Wire Transfer - Qutgoing

DOMEStIC . . ... $30each

Intermational. . ... ... ... $55 each

WesternUnion. . . ... $30 each
CARD FEES
ATMDepositEmpty Envelope. . . ... $35
ATMorDebitCardRushOrder. . . . ............ ... .. $30each
Card Replacement for Debit/ATM . . . .. ... ... $15each
CardTransactionFee . . .............. .. i, $2 per transaction at out of network ATMs
Card Transaction Fee-No Checking. . . . ............................. 4free/month, $2 per additional
GftCards ........... ... . $3.95 each, plus $2 shipping
International Debit/ATM CardService. . .. ............................. Up t01.2% of transaction total
Prepaid Card Purchases . . . .. ... . $4.95-95.95
PrepaidCardReload . ................ ... . ... $1 per reload after initial load

CONTINUED ONBACK



SAVINGS/CHECKING ACCOUNT FEES

ACH Origination from other Financial Institution . .. .............. ... .. ... ... .. ........ $10/item
Advantage Checking Below MinimumBalance. . . ................ ... .. ... ... ... .. ... $8/month
Advantage Plus Checking Below MinimumBalance ... ................. ... ... .. ...... $10/month
Automatic SavingsWithdrawals. . . ................ .. ... ... ... ..., 1free/month, $20 per additional
BillPayment . ... ... Free
Chedk Printing . .. ... ... Varies
Courtesy Pay . ........ .. $35 per presentment
Forced Paid Checks or ElectronicPayments. . . ............. ... ... .. ... ... .. ...... $15 per item
Foreignltems/Checks. . ... ... 16 peritem
Fraud Assistance with CheckingAccount. . . .. ........... .. ... ... ... Free
Money Market Below MinimumBalance. . . . ............ ... .. ... . ... ..., $5/month
NegativeAccount . . ............ ... ... . ... ...... $2/day after account is negative 4 consecutive days
Overdraft/Non-Sufficient Funds . .. ..................................... $35 per presentment
Returned ACH. . ... $35 per presentment
Returned Depositedltem (IstParty) . . ............. ... ... ... .. ... .. $35 per presentment
Returned Depositedltem GrdParty). . ................. ... . ... .. $15 per presentment
StopPaYMENt . . .. ... $35 peritem
Temporary Checks . ... ... ... $10for 8 checks
LOAN ACCOUNT FEES
DuplicateSatisfaction. . . .. ... ... $30each
Lien Perfection/Registration . . . ... ... ... ...t $13/loan
LienReleaseRush . . ........ ... ... .o $30 peritem - Free if paid in cash
LienReplacement . . .. ... ... ... . . $10 each
MortgageSubordination. . . . . ... ... .. ... $200 each
ADDITIONAL BUSINESS ACCOUNT FEES
Checking Transactions

Select .......... .. 50 free per month. 50¢ each additional

Advantage . ......... ... 150 free per month. 30¢ each additional

AdvantagePlus.................. ... ... .. ... . ..., 300 free per month. 30¢ each additional
Discontinued Accounts. . ................... 5¢ per check deposit with Business Checking & Interest Checking
PaperStatement. . . ........... ... .. ... ... .. $4 Advantage & Advantage Plus Checking

CCCU.COM | (651) 225-2700 | 800 223 2801

Allother applicable depository productfees apply. Al fees and account benefit fisted werein effect June 6, 2024 and are subject to change. Safe Deposit, Health Savings Accounts and Adcitonal Loan fees will e discosed
as necessaryfor hose irecty requesting the service. General fes, card fees, Savings & hecking fees and loan account fees apply to both personal an business accounts. Insured by NCUA. Equal Housing Opportunity.





